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Course: Diploma in Marine Engineering 

Semester IV   From : 07th January 2024

Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

0800-0900

0900-1000

1000-1030

1030-1130

1130-1230

1230-1330

1330-1400

1400-1500

1500-1600

1600-1700

1700-1800

1830-1930

SHC01 Ship Construction EEB01 Entreprenureship & E-Business
MET01 Marine Electrical Technology FPR01 Final Project
DSS01 Design of ship hull structures

MET01: Marine Electrical 

Technology
(Theory)

Abdul Razzaq Adam
Class Room-2

SHC01: Ship Construction

(Theory)

Class Room-7

Muaviyat Mohame

SHC01: Ship Construction

(Practical)

Engine Workshop

Muaviyat Mohame

SHC01: Ship Construction

(Practical)

Engine Workshop

Muaviyat Mohame

B R E A K

DSS01:Design of ship hull 

structures
(Theory )

Class Room -7

Muaviyat Mohamed 

MET01: Marine Electrical 
Technology (Practical)

Abdul Razzaq Adam

Engine Workshop

EEB01: Entreprenureship 
& E-Business

Class Room-2
Hussain Hassanfulhu

(1330-1600)

FPR01:Final Project

(Theory)
Mohamed Moosa

Class Room-7

1400-1500

EEB01: Entreprenureship 
& E-Business

Class Room-2
Hussain Hassanfulhu

(1330-1600)

DSS01:Design of ship hull 

structures

( Practical)

Engine Workshop

Muaviyat Mohame

SHC01: Ship Construction

(Theory)
Class Room-2

Muaviyat Mohame

DSS01:Design of ship hull 

structures

( Practical)

Engine Workshop

Muaviyat Mohame

FIRST TERM TIMETABLE  - 2024 (TENTATIVE)


